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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
V

E
N

T
 

No. Name 

65 Stephen Bonhoff Men's Physique 

11 Zachary O'Herron 

Men's 
Bodybuilding 

19 Erica Aguilar 

Women's 
Physique 

154 Rachel Schatz Women's Bikini 

 14 Nicholas Karahalios 
Men’sClassic 
Physique 

83 Carolynn Jacobs Figure Overall 

Women's Fitness 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Dianne Benjamin 1 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

2 Zachary Morgan 1 

3 Diego Feig 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 Mark Lindsey 1 

5 Kyle Knight 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Peder Johansson 1 

7 Edward De Lorenzo 2 

6 Tracy Teitelbaum 3 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

11 Zachary O'Herron 1 

9 Keith Fischer 2 

14 Nikolas Karahalios 3 

13 Angelo Milone 4 

12 Ismael Hernandez 5 

10 Brandon Merrill 6 

4 Mark Lindsey 7 

2 Zachary Morgan 8 

3 Diego Feig 9 

15 Jesus Cordova 10 

5 Kyle Knight 10 

16 Steve Benavides 10 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Bantum Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Keith Fischer 1 

6 Tracy Teitelbaum 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

10 Brandon Merrill 1 

17 L.B. Arguelles 2 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

11 Zachary O'Herron 1 

14 Nikolas Karahalios 2 

7 Edward De Lorenzo 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Peder Johansson 1 

12 Ismael Hernandez 2 

13 Angelo Milone 3 

15 Jesus Cordova 4 

5 Kyle Knight 5 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

16 Steve Benavides 1 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

19 Erica Aguilar 1 

20 Metissa Smith 2 

18 Monica Johnson 3 

   



Men's Classic Physique 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

21 Jared Saran 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

26 Eric Hagstrom 1 

22 Connor McKenna 2 

25 Alex Lahoud 3 

23 Joshua House 4 

21 Jared Saran 5 

24 Joseph Jordan 6 

27 Juan Carlos Alcaraz 7 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Nikolas Karahalios 1 

30 T.J. O'Connor 2 

26 Eric Hagstrom 3 

25 Alex Lahoud 4 

23 Joshua House 5 

22 Connor McKenna 6 

29 Mathew Maguire 7 

21 Jared Saran 8 

17 L.B. Arguelles 9 

24 Joseph Jordan 10 

27 Juan Carlos Alcaraz 10 

28 Austin Ohlson 10 



   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

31 Uriah Dobell 1 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

37 Anthony Collova 1 

42 Damien Wheeler 2 

33 Brett Seltzer 3 

32 Aaron Rivera 4 

43 Jorge Garcia 5 

38 Jared Westover 6 

39 Glenn Graham 7 

41 Chris Brien 8 

35 Dartanian Goff 9 

36 Willie Olivas 10 

34 Patrick Kelleher 10 

40 Anthony Ciesla 10 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

44 Tony Zacchini 1 

34 Patrick Kelleher 2 

45 Mark Fleming 3 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

52 Ovard Ambroise 1 

48 Elias Ramirez-Moreno 2 

50 Logan Kasper 3 

43 Jorge Garcia 4 

47 Abdullah Alqallaf 5 

38 Jared Westover 6 

51 Shaun Lena 7 

49 Joseph Almanza 8 

46 Turki Alsharshani 9 

53 Nick Bahan 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

40 Tanner Spear 1 

36 Brett Seltzer 2 

41 Rory West 3 

59 Ramsey Corey 4 

54 Ryan Garland 5 

44 Tony Zacchini 6 

55 Omar Elfarmaoui 7 

57 Jared Huls 8 

33 Chris Brien 9 

56 Willie Olivas 10 

58 Anthony Ciesla 10 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

60 Patrick Wheeler 1 

52 Ovard Ambroise 2 

61 Omar Santos 3 

50 Logan Kasper 4 

47 Abdullah Alqallaf 5 

38 Jared Westover 6 

49 Joseph Almanza 7 

53 Nick Bahan 8 

46 Turki Alsharshani 9 

   

Men's Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

64 Kolohe Primeau 1 

63 Zach Schultz 2 

42 Damien Wheeler 3 

57 Ramsey Corey 4 

48 Elias Ramirez-Moreno 5 

51 Shaun Lena 6 

54 Omar Elfarmaoui 7 

62 Jordan Ramirez 8 

39 Glenn Graham 9 

36 Willie Olivas 10 

40 Anthony Ciesla 10 

   
  



 

Men's Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

65 Stephen Bonhoff 1 

58 Tanner Spear 2 

37 Anthony Collova 3 

33 Brett Seltzer 4 

66 Ryan Remington 5 

31 Uriah Dobell 6 

67 Damien Parrott 7 

32 Aaron Rivera 8 

55 Ryan Garland 9 

56 Rory West 10 

59 Jared Huls 10 

44 Tony Zacchini 10 

   

Women's Figure 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

71 Jackie Kowalski 1 

70 Tara Woodberry 2 

73 Jennifer Lehrfeld 3 

72 Anne Keeler 4 

69 Melody Polkinghorn 5 

68 Rosa Quintero 6 

   
  



   

Women's Figure 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

72 Anne Keeler 1 

158 Vanessa Major 2 

76 Nathalie Bedard 3 

74 Libby Leighton 4 

1 Dianne Benjamin 5 

   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

71 Jackie Kowalski 1 

78 Krystle Hodge 2 

80 Julia McCoy 3 

82 Michaela Shackelford 4 

76 Nathalie Bedard 5 

81 Savannah Plaisted 6 

79 Rebecca Petit 7 

69 Melody Polkinghorn 8 

158 Vanessa Major 9 

73 Jennifer Lehrfeld 10 

77 Melody Bell 10 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

83 Carolynn Jacobs 1 

71 Jackie Kowalski 2 

78 Krystle Hodge 3 

70 Tara Woodberry 4 

82 Michaela Shackelford 5 

80 Julia McCoy 6 

81 Savannah Plaisted 7 

69 Melody Polkinghorn 8 

79 Rebecca Petit 9 

73 Jennifer Lehrfeld 10 

74 Libby Leighton 10 

77 Melody Bell 10 

68 Rosa Quintero 10 

   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

84 Alyssa Benefield 1 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

95 Jennifer Tipton 1 

89 Ellie Gubernick 2 

96 Jodi Claver 3 

87 Sheley Brien 4 

88 Mari Jimenez 5 

86 Joanie Lorenson 6 

91 Janene Sudis 7 

94 Tricia Zacchini 8 

92 Lisa Rodriguez 9 

85 Cathy Hansen 10 

93 Mary Thompson 10 

90 Norma Jean Carrasco 10 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

100 Rachel Corona 1 

103 Whitney Harvey 2 

97 Alicia Ussery 3 

105 Liz Gaston 4 

106 Carolyn Withrow 5 

104 Katie Wolf 6 

101 Jenae Finton 7 

98 Monica Gamboa 8 

102 Robyn Shunnara 9 

107 Brenda Anderson 10 

99 Aimee Hareid 10 

108 Lyn Leiby 10 

  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

85 Cathy Hansen 1 

109 Laura Weaver 2 

93 Mary Thompson 3 

108 Lyn Leiby 4 

90 Norma Jean Carrasco 5 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

115 Najlah Muhammad 1 

119 Ashlinn Nixon 2 

111 Melissa Avalos 3 

116 Ali Sup 4 

114 Geny Chasse 5 

118 Briana Cardenas 6 

112 Leslie Lopez 7 

113 Holly Granata 8 

117 Alejandra Ochoa 9 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

123 Madison Ebeling 1 

126 Brynn Van Dyke 2 

95 Jennifer Tipton 3 

124 Angelic Vasquez 4 

125 Jessica Ladelfa 5 

87 Sheley Brien 6 

120 Nimmi Augustine 7 

94 Tricia Zacchini 8 

122 Leah Schenkelberg 9 

121 Ashley Jewett 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

128 Haven Villaneda 1 

130 Dawn Mackiewicz 2 

129 Taylor Tolman 3 

89 Ellie Gubernick 4 

131 Sarah Dains 5 

88 Mari Jimenez 6 

127 Mary Semenza 7 

132 Klaire Long 8 

110 Atiana Daily 9 

91 Janene Sudis 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

135 Hali Tease 1 

136 Lyndsey Thurston 2 

137 Maria Ketterhagen 3 

133 Charlotte Lansky 4 

134 Danielle Hunt 5 

138 Angelica Deitering 6 

139 Rachel Greenhalgh 7 

141 Joann Bliss 8 

98 Monica Gamboa 9 

107 Brenda Anderson 10 

140 Vanessa Simmons 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

147 Rachel Karwas 1 

146 Claudia Medina 2 

145 Corrissa Alley 3 

105 Liz Gaston 4 

142 Beth Crow 5 

149 Jackeline Mayer 6 

143 Ashley Golden 7 

144 Jenna Klein 8 

148 Nicole Solis 9 

108 Lyn Leiby 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

152 Melissa Lopez 1 

150 Victoria McCabe 2 

153 Jessica Hutchens 3 

103 Whitney Harvey 4 

104 Katie Wolf 5 

151 Jillian Rademacher 6 

106 Carolyn Withrow 7 

101 Jenae Finton 8 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

115 Najlah Muhammad 1 

123 Madison Ebeling 2 

119 Ashlinn Nixon 3 

116 Ali Sup 4 

120 Nimmi Augustine 5 

114 Geny Chasse 6 

124 Angelic Vasquez 7 

112 Leslie Lopez 8 

122 Leah Schenkelberg 9 

111 Melissa Avalos 10 

113 Holly Granata 10 

118 Briana Cardenas 10 

117 Alejandra Ochoa 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

126 Brynn Van Dyke 1 

129 Taylor Tolman 2 

128 Haven Villaneda 3 

95 Jennifer Tipton 4 

125 Jessica Ladelfa 5 

88 Mari Jimenez 6 

94 Tricia Zacchini 7 

121 Ashley Jewett 8 

92 Lisa Rodriguez 9 

85 Cathy Hansen 10 

110 Atiana Daily 10 

91 Janene Sudis 10 

127 Mary Semenza 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

154 Rachel Schatz 1 

136 Lyndsey Thurston 2 

155 Christina Hargrove 3 

137 Maria Ketterhagen 4 

89 Ellie Gubernick 5 

100 Rachel Corona 6 

134 Danielle Hunt 7 

138 Angelica Deitering 8 

130 Dawn Mackiewicz 9 

131 Sarah Dains 10 

139 Rachel Greenhalgh 10 

132 Klaire Long 10 

141 Joann Bliss 10 



   

Women's Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

147 Rachel Karwas 1 

146 Claudia Medina 2 

133 Charlotte Lansky 3 

135 Hali Tease 4 

105 Liz Gaston 5 

142 Beth Crow 6 

149 Jackeline Mayer 7 

143 Ashley Golden 8 

102 Robyn Shunnara 9 

144 Jenna Klein 10 

99 Aimee Hareid 10 

108 Lyn Leiby 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

152 Melissa Lopez 1 

145 Corrissa Alley 2 

103 Whitney Harvey 3 

153 Jessica Hutchens 4 

150 Victoria McCabe 5 

156 Christina Chesnut 6 

97 Alicia Ussery 7 

157 Veronica Ramirez 8 

151 Jillian Rademacher 9 

101 Jenae Finton 10 

148 Nicole Solis 10 

106 Carolyn Withrow 10 

 


